04/04/23

14:47

MEDIA REPORT:

Incident address

17130

0ld State Rd; Parkm

Bundysburg Rd & Swine Cre

Main Market
Main Market
Main Market
Main Market
Main Market

Grove

Rd
Rd
Rd

& Church S
& Church S
& Church S
Rd & Church S
Rd & Church S
Rd & McCall Rd; Par

Bundysburg Rd & Swine Cre

19115
17699
17335
17590
16061
16250
17285

Hobart Rd; Parkman
Swine Creek Rd; Par
Nash Rd; Parkman Tw
Reeves Rd; Parkman
High St; Parkman Tw
Main Market Rd; Gul
Tavern Rd; Parkman

Bundysburg Rd & Swine Cre

16313
16313
16066
17350

Main Market Rd; Par
Main Market Rd; Par
Main Market Rd; Mac
Amblaire Rd; Parkma

Madison Rd & Main Market

16515

Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

16313

Main Market Rd; Dol
Par

Main Market Rd; Apt

Bundysburg

17593

Newcomb Rd; Parkman

Newcomb Rd & Nash Rd; Par

16250

Main Market
Main Market
Main Market
Main Market
Main Market

16959

Main Market Rd &

Main Market
Rd &

Rd &
Rd &
Rd &
Rd &
Farmington

Rd; Gul
Industri
Church S
Church S
Church S
Church S
Rd; Park
Farmingt

Bundysburg Rd & Swine Cre

17718
16261
17840
16727
16790
16250
16396
16150

Newcomb Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd; Par
Reynolds Rd; Parkma
Shedd Rd; Parkman T
Main Market Rd; Par
Main Market Rd; Gul
Main Market Rd; Par
Center St; St Edwar

Bundysburg Rd & Swine Cre

15731

McCall Rd; Parkman

Main Market Rd & Church S
Main Market Rd & Church S

16295

Main Market Rd; Par

Main Market Rd & Nelson R

16515

Main Market Rd; Dol

Madison Rd & Farley Rd; P

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
LAW Incident Table

Incident nature When reported

Suspicious
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Hazard
911 Problem
Assist Fire
911 Problem
Assist Fire
Threatening
Assist Fire Dep
Citizen Assist
Parking Problem
911 Problem

911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Harassment
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Disabled Veh
Suspicious
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Abandoned Veh
Traffic Control
Assist Fire Dep
Theft Auto
Citizen Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm-Business
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Dep

Dep

07:
14:
21:
01:
02:
02:
02:
07:
11:
16:
17:
17:
20:
21:
22
02:
13:
18:
02:
09:
11:
18:
18:
18:
23:
10:
16:
16:
22
23:
23:
23:
23:
00:
02:
02:
15:
19:
08:
11:
18:
07:
11:
18:
20:
11:
14:
22

22

23:
11:
21:
08:

01:
46:
08:
00:
19:
20:
53:
20:
16:
51:
17:
45:
07:
22
24 :
30:
:36
50:
27:
08:
04:
09:
25:
: 38
27:
52:
28:
42
52:
12:
126
53:
56:
19:
:01
49:
45:
14:
07:
00:
09:
52:
00:
12:
04:
39:
24:
59:
:02:
01:
42
13:
15:

14

41

42

21

49
00
24
40
44
57
02
57
18
30
36
00
21
47
48
54

47
54
00
21
22
07

42
47
59
15
36
23

44
31
37

33
44
58
36
40
22
56
00
02
55
00
20
22
15
46
46
34
17

03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/12/2023
03/12/2023
03/13/2023
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G23-03373
G23-03390
G23-03418
G23-03429
G23-03431
G23-03432
G23-03434
G23-03439
G23-03453
G23-03531
G23-03535
G23-03537
G23-03542
G23-03545
G23-03547
G23-03552
G23-03568
G23-03579
G23-03592
G23-03596
G23-03600
G23-03619
G23-03620
G23-03623
G23-03637
G23-03665
G23-03690
G23-03691
G23-03706
G23-03708
G23-03710
G23-03711
G23-03712
G23-03713
G23-03718
G23-03719
G23-03772
G23-03780
G23-03806
G23-03813
G23-03831
G23-03847
G23-03855
G23-03880
G23-03885
G23-03913
G23-03923
G23-03943
G23-03992
G23-03997
G23-04015
G23-04037
G23-04048

313

QOO0 0000000000000



04/04/23
14:47

MEDIA REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Industri
Industrial Cir & Main Mar
Main Market Rd & Madison

Madison Rd & Main Market

15368 Grove Rd; Parkman T
Main Market Rd & Church S
0ld State Rd & Reeves Rd;
16295 Main Market Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Madison
Main Market Rd Nelson

Main Market Rd Nelson

Main Market Rd Nelson

Main Market Rd Nelson

Main Market Rd & Nelson

15457 Main Market Rd; Par
16829 Main Market Rd; Par
16385 Bundysburg Rd; Park
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd; P
17360 Newcomb Rd; Parkman
17050 Nash Rd; Parkman Tw
16300 Vernon Dr; Parkman

Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd; P
McCall Rd & Agler Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Church S
Main Market Rd & Nelson L
Main Market Rd & Church S
Madison Rd & Nash Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Industri
Main Market Rd & Nelson L
Madison Rd & High St; Par
Madison Rd & Madison Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelson L
Madison Rd & Main Market

17727 Owen Rd; Parkman Tw
17050 Nash Rd; Parkman Tw

22
[l e e e

Main Market Rd & Farmingt
Main Market Rd & Farmingt
Main Market Rd & Farmingt
Main Market Rd & Farmingt
Main Market Rd & Farmingt
Main Market Rd & Church S
Main Market Rd & Farmingt
Main Market Rd & Madison
Main Market Rd & Farmingt
17832 Hosmer Rd; Parkman

17050 Nash Rd; Parkman Tw
0ld State Rd & Reeves Rd;
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd; P
19130 Nelson Rd; Parkman

17703 0ld State Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelson L
18017 Madison Rd; Parkman
19116 Nelson Rd; Parkman

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
LAW Incident Table

Incident nature When reported

Traffic
Traffic

Agency Assist
Traffic Crash-N
Assist Fire Dep

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Agency Assist
Assist Fire Dep

Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Explosives

Agency Assist

Suspicious
Suspicious

Assist Fire Dep

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Disabled Veh

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Stop

Disabled Veh

Traffic Crash-1I

911 Problem

Theft

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Alarm Residence

Theft
Traffic
Traffic

Property Damage

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Stop
Stop

SORN Check

Disabled Veh
911 Problem
911 Problem

21:
00:
00:
07:
15:

14

14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
17:
17:
18:
21:
10:

12

13:
01:
16:
20:
20:
20:

21

21:
21:
21:
22
22
22
23:
23:
13:
15:
15:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
06:
11:
14:
10:
16:
19:
20:
00:
07:

27
03:
59:
42
58:
:52:
57:
11:
12:
35:
14:
12:
42
03:
45:
43:
:01:
56:
08:
33:
31:
35:
55:
:07:
18:
31:
55:
02:
05:
45:
11:
34:
18:
46:
53:
44 .
01:
23:
58:
27:
40:
59:
22
40:
09:
26:
57:
05:
03:
36:
19:
24 :
14:

03/13/2023
03/14/2023
03/14/2023
03/14/2023
03/15/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/17/2023
03/17/2023
03/17/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/18/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/23/2023
03/23/2023
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G23-04089
G23-04094
G23-04096
G23-04106
G23-04187
G23-04252
G23-04254
G23-04256
G23-04257
G23-04261
G23-04265
G23-04271
G23-04273
G23-04274
G23-04288
G23-04306
G23-04312
G23-04319
G23-04344
G23-04363
G23-04378
G23-04377
G23-04381
G23-04382
G23-04383
G23-04384
G23-04385
G23-04386
G23-04387
G23-04388
G23-04390
G23-04392
G23-04414
G23-04417
G23-04418
G23-04425
G23-04429
G23-04431
G23-04436
G23-04441
G23-04442
G23-04443
G23-04445
G23-04448
G23-04459
G23-04480
G23-04498
G23-04548
G23-04570
G23-04587
G23-04591
G23-04632
G23-04637
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04/04/23
14:47
MEDIA REPORT:
Incident address
19116 Nelson Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Madison
17000 Hosmer Rd; Parkman
16649 Nash Rd; Parkman Tw
18489 Hobart Rd; LOBBY Pa
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; Park
Patch Rd & Newcomb Rd; Pa
16890 0ld State Rd; Parkm
16731 Farmington Rd; Park
17095 Shedd Rd; Parkman T
Main Market Rd & Church S
17335 Nash Rd; Parkman Tw
16150 Center St; St Edwar
18223 Owen Rd; Parkman Tw
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd; P
15378 Grove Rd; Parkman T
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd; P
16765 Bundysburg Rd; Park
16175 High St; Parkman Tw
18265 Madison Rd; Parkman
16250 Main Market Rd; Gul
15567 Main Market Rd; Ann
16200 McCall Rd; Parkman
15401 Patch Rd; Parkman T
16515 Main Market Rd; Dol
Main Market Rd & Church S
16508 Main Market Rd; Fro
16821 Newcomb Rd; Parkman
16150 Center St; St Edwar
Main Market Rd & Nelson L
16775 Main Market Rd; Par
16727 Shedd Rd; Parkman T
Main Market Rd & Industri
Madison Rd & Nash Rd; Par
15635 Grove Rd; Parkman T
15285 Agler Rd; Parkman T
Main Market Rd & Church S
Main Market Rd & Farmingt
16250 Main Market Rd; Gul
16250 Main Market Rd; Gul
16766 Hosmer Rd; Parkman
16409 Bundysburg Rd; Park
18183 Madison Rd; Parkman
Bundysburg Rd & Swine Cre
16330 Hosmer Rd; Parkman
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Nelson L
Madison Rd & Nash Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Industri

Incident nature

911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Animal Abuse
Theft

Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Lockout

Court Paper Svc
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Alarm-Business
Wires Down
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Hazard
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Disabled Veh
Traffic Cras-P
Alarm-Business
Suspicious
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Alarm-Business
Extra Patrol
Alarm-Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Fraud

Assist Fire Dep
Welfare Check
Extra Patrol
Fraud
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Hazard
Stop
Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
LAW Incident Table

When reported

13:
15:
21:
09:
10:
13:
14:
14:
18:
23:
23:
05:
13:
14:
15:
17:
17:
19:
19:
21:
22
23:
11:
19:
19:
09:
11:
15:
17:
19:
20:
20:
20:
22
01:
18:

148
:40
:00
126
41
:57
123
: 31
:54
: 35
:05
:04
:51
:49
126
:08
:49
:52
:19
:40
:16
126
:55
:04
:51
144
:18
: 24
:05
:56
44
: 45
:51
:07
:18
:07
:58
: 24
:53
127
:39
: 45
:06
: 31
:07
:39

03/23/2023
03/23/2023
03/23/2023
03/24/2023
03/24/2023
03/24/2023
03/24/2023
03/24/2023
03/24/2023
03/24/2023
03/24/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/25/2023
03/26/2023
03/26/2023
03/27/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/28/2023
03/29/2023
03/29/2023
03/30/2023
03/30/2023
03/30/2023
03/30/2023
03/30/2023
03/30/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
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G23-04653
G23-04659
G23-04670
G23-04685
G23-04690
G23-04702
G23-04706
G23-04708
G23-04717
G23-04728
G23-04729
G23-04744
G23-04766
G23-04774
G23-04781
G23-04802
G23-04815
G23-04837
G23-04840
G23-04856
G23-04861
G23-04869
G23-04915
G23-04937
G23-04987
G23-05010
G23-05019
G23-05032
G23-05035
G23-05037
G23-05042
G23-05045
G23-05047
G23-05052
G23-05058
G23-05119
G23-05130
G23-05131
G23-05132
G23-05137
G23-05157
G23-05168
G23-05196
G23-05199
G23-05208
G23-05218
G23-05219
G23-05222
G23-05223

313



